

International Conference on

Vegetable Oils 2023 (ICVO 2023)

Research, Trade, Value Chain and Policy

Indian Council of Agricultural Research, ICAR-Indian Institute of Oilseeds Research (IIOR), and Indian Society of Oilseeds Research (ISOR) in collaboration with ICRISAT, other sister ICAR institutes and the societies engaged with vegetable oil research are jointly organizing the International Conference on Vegetable Oils (ICVO) 2023 during January 17-21, 2023 at Hyderabad, India. The conference is envisaged to be a convergent point for priority persuasion and provide a platform to deliberate on research strategies, infrastructure developmental needs, trade and value chain ecosystems, and policy perspective to promote increased vegetable oil production on short-, medium- and long-term basis at global as well as national levels. Several invited talks, plenary talks, contributory oral as well as poster presentations and technology exhibitions are planned during the International conference. Also, five satellite symposia dedicated to specific issues of major vegetable oil crops are also planned to be held during the conference. The event will be organized in association with several national and international organizations associated with oilseeds research and production.

Central Theme of the Conference The central theme of the conference is to address the major issues that are limiting the production of vegetable oils and develop strategies for a roadmap to overcome these issues and achieve an increased production.

Before 20.12.22 After 20.12.22

Key features of the conference

- Satellite symposia on oilseeds & Oil Palm
- Rapid roll over presentations by young researchers
- **Poster presentations**
- Exhibitions by industry, FPOs, SHGs, start-ups, etc.
- Keynote presentations by experts (India & abroad)
- Panel discussions
- Field visits
- Pitch presentations to encourage entrepreneurs
- **Cultural** events

Registration Fee

	DCIOIC ZU. IZ.ZZ	AILCI ZU. IZ.ZZ
National National		
Members of Oilseed Societies	INR 7000	INR 8000
Non-Members	INR 8000	INR 9000
Students	INR 3000	INR 4000
nternational		
Faculty/Scientists/Reserchers	US \$ 300	US \$ 400
Students	US \$ 100	US \$ 150
Private sector representatives	INR 18000	INR 20000
Corporate registration (10 members)	INR 100000	INR 120000

Important Contacts

G.D. Satish Kumar	General Secretary, ISOR	(+91 73864 5160
Ratna Kumar Pasala	Treasurer, ISOR	(+91 99497 00819
V. Dinesh Kumar	Vice-President, ISOR	(+91 94403 66614
M. Sujatha	Org. Secretary (ICVO 2023)	(+91 94408 8033

Mode of Branch: Rajendranagar, Hyderabad, India Payment of **Registration** Fee

INR 3.00 lakhs **Awards**

Important Dates

Sponsorship

20.12.2022 20.12.2022

20.12.2022

INR 5.00 lakhs

Submission of Extended

Diamond **Platinum**

Summaries & Invited Papers

Receipt of Registration Fee Request for Accommodation

Oral Presentation Award (Theme / students & researchers)
Poster Presentation Award (Theme / students & researchers)
Best Exhibition Stall (Public & Private categories)

Online payment through: Bank transfer or QR Code scanner

Cheque / Demand Draft in favour of **Indian Society of Oilseeds Research** (Pavable at Hyderabad, India)

For more information please contact

Conference Secretariat - ICVO 2023 Indian Society of Oilseeds Research ICAR-Indian Institute of Oilseeds Research, Hvderabad, India E-mail: icvo2023@gmail.com Website: www.isor.in

Bank: State Bank of India

Account No. 52032213529

IFSC Code: SBIN0020074



For online submission please click the link https://forms.gle/wxidcaARcjRVVhzRA Scan the QR Code









17-21 January, 2023 Hyderabad, Telangana State, India

Jointly Organized by

Indian Council of Agricultural Research (ICAR) **Indian Society of Oilseeds Research (ISOR)** ICAR-Indian Institute of Oilseeds Research (IIOR)

Collaborators

























